
TIMETABLES – GUILFORD YOUNG COLLEGE / DOMINIC COLLEGE / SACRED HEART NEW TOWN TO 

TEA TREE 

AFTERNOON ROUTE PM 

(Please note that this service interchanges with O’DRISCOLL’S COACHES at SEYMOUR Street) 

 

1. 15.15pm  Sacred Heart College – Clare Street Bus Stop 

2. 15.30pm  Dominic College 

3. 15.53pm  Corner Brighton & Elderslie Roads 

4. 15.56pm  Seymour Street, Brighton  

5. 16.05pm  Jubilee Avenue, Brighton 

6. 16.10pm  Corner Tea Tree Road and Summerville Place 

7. 16.12pm  Back Tea Tree Road 

8. 16.13pm  Tea Tree Hall 

9. 16.15pm  Corner Tea Tree and Merriworth Roads 

10. 16.17pm  Middle Tea Tree Road 

 

 

 


